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Detailed Election Schedule

01 Uploading of “Final Modalities” 09.09.2024 (Monday)
02 Issue of Election notification by Zonal 10.09.2024 (Tuesday)
Railways, Metro Railway, Kolkata/ RCF/ CLW
03 Last date of issue of Uniform ‘Draft Voters’ 23.09.2024 (Monday)
List’ (DVL) as per Section 4.2
04 Last date for submission of representation 01.10.2024 (Tuesday)
against DVL
05 Last date for uploading ‘Final Voters’ List’ 18.10.2024 (Friday)
06 Last date for filing of nomination by TU 25.10.2024 (Friday)
07 Last date for scrutiny of nominations 11.11.2024 (Monday)
08 Last date for display of nominations 11.11.2024(Monday)
(post 18:00 hrs)
09 Last date for withdrawal of nominations 14.11.2024 (Thursday) |
10 | Last date for display of final list of nominations | 14.11 .2024(Thursday)
(post 18:00 hrs)
11 Last date for making request for Postal Ballot 18.11.2024 (Monday)
paper
12 Last date for display of printed Ballot paper 23.11.2024(Saturday) \
13 | Last date for delivery/dispatch of Postal Ballot | 26.11 2024 (Tuesday) |
by RO
14 Polling Dates for Open line Zonal Railways | 04.12.24 and 05.12.24
(Wed & Thursday)
15 Polling date for Metro Railway, Kolkata, 4.12.2024
CLW & RCF (Wednesday)
16 Polling date exclusively for Running Staff as 6.12.2024
per Section 16.02 (Friday)
17 Last date for grievance submission regarding 6.12.2024(Friday)
deviation in Polling process (Post 18:00 hrs)
18 Order regarding re-polling if any 7.12.2024 (Saturday)
19 Re-Polling (if to be held) on 10.12.2024 (Tuesday)
20 Counting of votes & declaration of results 12.12.2024 (Thursday)
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